INNOVATE
   DESIGN
    TRANSFORM
FlexFusion™ Cabinet
Converged Infrastructure Solutions
Accelerate Deployment with Flexible Data Center Cabinet Design
Global Commitment to Quality
As an industry leader in innovative design, Panduit understands that quality is the main reason our customers

XG-FTBW White
This kit is for either 700 or 800mm wide cabinets.
PDU Mounting Bracket
Part Number Color
XG-PBRB Black
XG-PBRW White
Vertical Cable Management Panel
Series Height Color
XG-VCM 42 = 42 RU
45 = 45 RU
48 = 48 RU
52 = 52 RU
B = Black
W = White
Examples:
XG-VCM42B is a vertical cable management panel for 42 RU, Black cabinet.
XG-VCM45B is a vertical cable management panel for 45 RU, Black cabinet.
XG-VCM48W is a vertical cable management panel for 48 RU, White cabinet.
Cable Management Fingers
Series Length Cabinet Height Color
XG-FM
S = Short (100mm)
L = Long (150mm)
45 = 42 and 45 RU
48 = 48 RU
51 = 51 and 52 RU
B = Black
W = White
Examples:
XG-FMS45B is a cable management finger kit for 42 RU and 45 RU, 100mm long, Black color.
XG-FML45B is a cable management finger kit for 42 RU and 45 RU, 150mm long, Black color.
XG-FML48W is a cable management finger kit for 48 RU, 150mm long, White color.
Air Dam Seal Kit
Series Width Color
XG-ADS 6 = 600mm
7 = 700mm